  1. of 44
Procontrol Electronics Ltd.
Procontrol Proxer7
.
PROCONTROL®
Proxer7
RFID Proximity card reader

Procontrol Proxer7
Explanation of the type designation
Communication interface and output
Explanation:
External interfaces: Desktop application. The connector is on one of the shorter outsides of the
device.
Internal interfaces: The connector is in the inside of the device. Fixed reader applications (wall-
mounted terminal)
One-way
communication:
Only for data sending.
Two-way
communication:
Data sending, receiving.
Type Direction of
communication
Configuration Type of connector
U 2 Direction Outer micro USB-B, USB 2.0
RS232 2 Direction Outer 9 pole D-SUB, 5,5mm DC connector socket
RS485 2 Direction Inner RJ45 connector
Proxer7 – LF – U  U: micro USB
232: RS232
485: RS485
WGD: Wiegand
STP: Special, integrable output in the
 STP Ltd. system
EM: EMarine reader
LF: Low Frequency reader
HF: High Frequency reader
FF: Low + High Freq. reader
11. oldal / 44
PROCONTROL ELECTRONICS LTD
Procontrol Proxer7
RFID interface attributes
Name Operating frequency range
Low Frequency reader 125-134kHz
High Frequency reader 13,56MHz
Wiegand 1 Direction Inner 4 pole connector
12. oldal / 44
PROCONTROL ELECTRONICS LTD